Columbia Gorge Masters
One Hour Swim Results

Name

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2022

2023

Alcott, Emily

3155

3320

Alexander, Emmelie

4385

3900

Alexandre, Mary

2880

2850

Anderson, Britta

2495

2775

Angstrom, Andy

3790

Arora, Sasha

2590

2775

Ayala, Mariana Paloma

1760

2360

2390

Barnes, Kelci

4425

Bassett, Nicole

3455

3600

3600

3410

3585

Betts, Tonya

2400

Blodgett, Paige

4140

Bolles, Alyson

2750

Bogard, Clint

3225

3595

3480

3685

3610

3730

3825

3680

3520

3575

Booth, Phaedra

2775

Boyd, Patti

3525

Brinster, Mike

2980

3150

Brewer, Aimee

3640

3630

Brown, Preston

2705

Busby, Maureen

3730

Callahan, Michael

3920

Callow, Jan

2430

2410

2630

2610

2555

2680

Campbell, Stacey

??

Caswell, Mary Jane
Chamberlain, Nick
Chamberlain, Susan
Clark, Wil
Cornell, Ed

Curry, Robin
Cray, Caitlin
Cross, Suzanne
Curtis, Emily
Danner, Stacey
Davis, Greg
Dawson, Kaeley
Dittebrandt, Ellen
Donnermeyer, Chris
Dushan, Alan
Ebbert, Keith
Engbersen, Heidi
Engbersen, Rutger
Falz, Stephanie
Fitzpatrick, Clare
Fitzpatrick, Pat
Ford, Erin

Frank, Marti

Fox, Sarah

Frost, Carolyn
Frost, Mark

Gohl, Larry
Goodman, Doug
Goodman, Ann
Goodman, Emily
Gray, Jane
Greenleaf, Jim
Hamilton, Scott
Harrington, Sue
Hart, Joel

3935

4280

4305

4425

4245

4150

4240

4015

2950

2880

4560

4620

4685

4660

3035

3095

2370

3075

3700

3330

3435

3070

3175

3235

3305

3365

3525

7

3130

3100**

3125

3295

3425

4650

4685

4655

4605

4715

4500

4475

4560

3370

3315

3225

4135

3305

3050

3485

3875

3865

3990

4080

4100

4105

3990

4110

4075

3625

3400

2930

4620

4710

4695

2275

2445

2675

4210

4735

4865

4940

4480

4720

4665

4610

4520

2315

4410

4925

4675

3565

3895

3975

3925

4065

4010

3975

4075

4170

3965

3920

3990

3800

3810

3550

2845

2785

3100

3295

3405

3395

3835

3350

3810

3940

3930

3345

3810

3745

3585

3255
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Harvey, Michele
Haspela, Laura
Hauty, Michael
Haynie, Sandra
Hecksel, Toni
Herring, Aimee
Hightower, Trent
Hiller, Patrick
Hochman, Juliet
Hoomans, Bree
Hudec, Jessica
Hendrickson, Ingrid
Humann, Kim
Hunter, Bart
Johnson, Brett
Johnston, Jen
Jones, Paul
Kaden, Jen

Kaimaktchiev, Vassil

Kasenga, Amy
Keller, Cheryl
Kendall, Kris
Kepple, Trisha
Kirkland, John
Lodzinski, Larissa
Mack, Jaime
Mader, Jen
Macnab, Anne
Mayo, John
McAllister, Scott
McElwee, Kathryn
McGray, Casey
McLean, George
Mears, Julianna
Mellow, Bill
Mellow, Kathy
Mickels, Laurie
Miles, Jill

Miller, Danielle

2495

3370

2835

2915

2945

2780

2880

2565

2495

2505

1765

1855

2095

1995

2140

2315

2405

2260

2235

2110

2140

4210

4195

4175

4150

3605

3360

3300

3695

3880

3875

3840

3440

3860

3550

3640

3880

3880

3870

2705

2655

2770

2895

2805

3365

3310

3515

3345

2195

2060

2365

3400

3480

3340

3355

3415

3440

3555

3465

3415

2755

3635

4215

4120

4175

3795

3625

3165

3085

3360

3510

3525

3500

3150

4095

2680

3155

2910

3220

3595

3415

3540

3630

3655

3605

3640

3585

3420

3415

3250

3360

3475

2965

3400

4345

4440

4340

4455

4520

4440

2455

2730

3345

3200

2630

3470

3380

3360

3190

3325

3125

2890

3060

2925

2925

2350

2520

2515

2545

2305

2375

1900

2170

2115

2705

2905

3640

3590

3500

3635

3600

4535

4450

3940

Moore, Aurora

2675

Morris, Brynden

3175

Murphy, Moira
Neal, Leanne
Nichols, Jane
Nobbs, Cassie
Noldge, Claudia
Norris, Bill
Olson, Steven
O'Shea, Sean
Parmenter, Rod
Paul, Barry
Payne, Laila
Pendleton, Lynne
Pendleton, Mike
Peterson, Eric
Ready, Jodi
Richards, Kirby
Ribkoff, Mark

3260

3720

3060

3075

3060

2720

3690

3855

3510

3715

3635

3380

1670

1755

3025

3115

3285

3355

3405

3380

3575

3830

3825

3880

3655

4945

3915

3820

3880

4060

4110

3225

3360

3240

3360

3215

4210

4510

4355

4170

3415

4410

3185

3515

3525

3590

3580

3880

3775

3745

3740

3900

3595

3725

3825

3710

2315

3510

3705

3715

3660

3605
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Rodine, Shannon 3390

Rousseau, Sandi 3540 3700 3500 3630 3630 3390 3245

Rowlen, Jennifer 2170 2790
Russo, Jessica 2305

Rysdyk, Rolph 2555

Sadil, Scott 3085

Sandoval, Lisa 3935 4035 3950 3925 3945

Seaborn, Jody 2880

Schuemann, Sonia 2170

Sherwood, Dianne 3155 3130 3335

Sherwood, Reggie 3530 3705 3875 3955 4025 3790 3675

Shute, Evan 4645

Smith, Amy 3920

Smith, Sophia s
Stafford, Karen 1985 2470 2265

Stelzer, Keith 3500 3405 3425 3420

Stelzer, Sydney 2890 3175

Stephenson, Michael 4245 4345 4380 4280 4290 4230 4215 4190 4195 4185 4130 4180

Strelkauskas, Jennifer 2615 3115 3045 3060

Sumerfield, Bill 4070 4340 4275 4465 4575 4235 2460*

Sutherland, Sue 3605 3780 3760 3800 3770 3825 3800 3335

Thomasian, Craig 2440

Towne, Charris June 2995 2365 2795 2815 2480

Tsu, Rachel 3580 3810 3860

Turner, Elaine 3110

Tyynismaa, Terri 4180 4375 4050 4365 4455 4295 4245

Tyynismaa, Tyy Edward 2840

Valle, Fatima 4060

Van Dooren, Kristi 3305 3285

Van Dooren, Mike 3800 4155 3780

Wardell, Jen 3530 3550 3530 3715 3525 3575 3575 3675 3605 3550 3685
Waters, Julianna 1900

Weeks, Nikki 4355

Willett, Tracy 2060

Welty-Fick, Carolyn 3170 3340 3355 3425 3410

Witherrite, Liette 2825 3135

Total Swimmers 5 11 12 19 23 36 44 60 55 29 35 24 25 20 19 12 14 12 13

* Butterfly

** Breaststroke




